
Number First Name Last Name GPA Height Weight Position Bats Throws High School Phone Email Address Grad Year
25 Nate Anderson 3.30 5'10" 160 OF R R Olathe East 913-284-1458 swanders@sbcglobal.net 2022
43 George Andrews 3.30 6'3" 200 LHP/1B/OF L L Blue Valley West 913-787-5762 amberandrews2001@yahoo.com 2022
6 Gavin Auch 3.57 6'3" 176 OF/RHP R R Blue Valley West 913-208-8999 auchman37@gmail.com 2022

20 Jace Blake 3.50 5'9" 150 OF R R Olathe East Jaceb613@gmail.com 2022
4 Jordan Brown 3.86 5'7" 130 SS/2B/3B R R Olathe Northwest 913-940-5360 jordanjayhawk23@yahoo.com 2022

38 Travis Curry 3.86 5'11" 180 SS/3B/RHP R R Olathe South 913-274-6900 heytraviscurry@gmail.com 2022
47 Logan Custer 3.00 6'0" 240 1B/3B/RHP R R Olathe North 913-961-4263 terri.custer@gmail.com 2022
27 Trevor Dahl 3.80 5'9" 165 RHP/SS/3B R R Olathe Northwest 913-707-3184 trevordahl5@gmail.com 2022
15 Drew Davisson 4.10 5'10" 160 RHP/3B/SS R R Olathe East 816-225-6909 davisson.mike@att.net 2022
3 Charles Duckworth 3.90 5'10" 155 C/1B/OF R R Blue Valley Southwest 913-295-0574 duckman12@kc.rr.com 2022

24 Mason Dunn 3.57 6'1" 130 RHP/OF R R Olathe South 913-292-6102 masondunn2022@gmail.com 2022
9 Mark Elliott 3.90 5'11" 165 1B/OF/LHP L L Olathe South 913-909-4650 emarkss03@gmail.com 2022

33 John Hendrickson 2.71 5'9" 175 C/3B/RHP R R Olathe South 913-333-8685 johnchendrickson99@gmail.com 2022
26 Ryan Hoyt 4.00 5'10" 155 C/OF R R Olathe Northwest 913-634-4428 ryanhoyt.2022@gmail.com 2022
44 Jackson Kershner 4.00 6'7" 230 RHP/1B/C R R Olathe East Jdkershner1@gmail.com 2022
46 Cody Kesinger 2.64 6'3" 215 1B/3B/RHP R R Tongonoxie 913-669-8703 klkesinger@yahoo.com 2022
31 Christian Kotwitz 3.65 5'9" 170 SS/2B/3B R R Olathe Northwest 913-574-7773 christiankotwitz@gmail.com 2022
12 Charlie Kuzma 3.65 5'10 130 SS/2B/CF L R Gardner-Edgerton 913-378-7523 charles.kuzma@yahoo.com 2022
36 Lucas Ladenthin 3.69 5'11" 170 LHP/1B/OF R L St. Pius X 816-260-6473 unipanther35@yahoo.com 2022
1 Bryson Lee 3.80 5'7" 146 SS/2B/3B R R Olathe Northwest 913-220-4532 brysonlee0113@gmail.com 2022

39 Wyatt Lowry 4.00 5'11" 190 OF/3B/RHP R R DeSoto 913-742-3005 wjlowry16@gmail.com 2022
35 Kyle Martin 3.90 6'1" 180 1B/3B/OF R R Olathe East 513-200-7697 christopherhmartin@att.net 2022
7 Kaden Moore 3.70 5'5" 140 SS/2B/3B R R Blue Valley Southwest 816-500-0545 bdmoore@gmail.com 2022

32 Erwin Nash 3.40 6'3" 175 RHP/OF R R Olathe South ebn0814@gmail.com 2022
11 Casey Neal 4.00 5'8" 152 SS/2B/3B R R Olathe North 913-605-8610 casey-neal@att.net 2022
13 Connor Payne 3.60 5'11" 170 C/3B/OF R R Olathe East 816-699-0819 connorpayneis@gmail.com 2022
21 Jack Przybylski 4.00 6'0" 150 C/OF R R St. Thomas Aquinas 913-278-7324 JackPrzybylski22@gmail.com 2022
30 Andrew Ryan 3.60 6'1" 185 LHP/OF R L Olathe North 913-777-1700 andrewryan2022@icloud.com 2022
22 Joe Samyn 4.00 5'11" 180 SS/3B/CF R R Blue Valley Northwest 913-274-8355 jrsamyn@gmail.com 2022
40 Zach Sanford 3.80 6'4" 195 RHP/1B/OF R R Gardner-Edgerton 913-526-5746 zachs007@yahoo.com 2022
16 Drew Sharkey 3.31 5'7" 135 RHP/OF R R DeSoto 913-707-6330 jpsharkey7@gmail.com 2022
18 Gavin Shearer 4.28 6'4" 145 1B/3B/RHP R R Olathe North 913-208-1830 gavinhshearer@gmail.com 2022
17 Dylan Slocombe 4.00 5'11" 165 RHP/SS/3B R R Olathe East 913-620-4295 ericslocombe@yahoo.com 2022
10 Noe Stroer 4.00 5'9" 160 OF/LHP S L Shawnee Mission South 913-449-5676 noestroer@gmail.com 2022
41 Aaron Tribbey 4.00 6'5" 190 RHP/OF L R Blue Valley Northwest 913-669-5488 aarontribbey2022@gmail.com 2022
29 Will Tribbey 3.93 6'0" 155 OF/RHP R R Blue Valley Northwest 913-206-7488 willtribbey2022@gmail.com 2022
45 Andrew Trimble 3.95 6'2" 225 1B/3B/RHP R R Washburn Rural 785-221-7265 trimbandrew@gmail.com 2022
34 Keland Tunnell 4.00 6'0" 148 OF/RHP R R Blue Valley West 913-523-6377 Keland.tunnell@gmail.com 2022
2 Cameron Walker 4.00 5'6" 115 SS/2B/3B R R Gardner-Edgerton 913-353-0996 cwalk941@gmail.com 2022
5 Joseph Ward 2.10 5'3" 117 2B/OF R R Blue Valley Northwest 2022

23 Kale Widman 4.00 5'11" 155 C/OF/2B L R Blue Valley Southwest 913-292-6359 kjwidman25@gmail.con 2022
42 Dawson Williams 4.00 5'11" 205 SS/3B/OF R R Gardner-Edgerton 913-602-7097 jdawday@yahoo.com 2022
19 Gus Wright 3.30 5'5" 154 OF/LHP L L Paola 913-944-1381 nailitjjw@gmail.com 2022

Team GPA 3.69
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Contact: Scott Jones at 913-530-1588 or sjones@naturalbaseball.com


